
Curriculum Vitae 
 

 

1. Personal Data 

First Name Middle Name Last Name / Sur Name 
NAJEEB AHMED QURESHI 

 

Nationality / Current 
Citizen Ship 

Country of Origin Date of Birth 
(DD/MM/YY) 

Place/City of Birth 

PAKISTANI PAKISTAN 29/10/1984 KARACHI 
 

Marital Status Gender Religion 
MARRIED MALE ISLAM 

 

COC CLASS IF LIMITATION KINDLY DESCRIBE 

II/2 NONE 
 

Rank Applied For Willing to Accept Lowe Rank Minimum Salary Required Available from DD/MM/YY 
MASTER NO Negotiable  Available  

 

Primary /Permanent Address: Alternative / Temporary Address 

FLAT# A-13 FIRST FLOOR, APPERTMENT SUNNY TERREACE, 
BLOCK 13, GULSTAN-E-JOHAR, KARACHI 

SAME 
 

City KARACHI Post Code 75500 City  Post Code  

Sate SINDH Country PAKISTAN State  Country  

Air Port JINNAH INT’L   Air Port    
 

2. Personal ID / Documents / Visa 

Type of Document Country of Issue No. Date of Issue 
(DD/MM/YY) 

Issued Place Valid Until 
(DD/MM/YY) 

Passport PAKISTAN AY4911024 30/09/2019 KARACHI 29/09/2029 

COC HONDURAS AY4911024 15/07/2022 HONDURAS 15/07/2027 

SSB (National) PAKISTAN 007420-S 18/04/2018 KARACHI 17/04/2028 

SSB (other) HONDURAS AY4911024 15/07/2022 HONDURAS 15/07/2027 

National Seaman 
ID 

PAKISTAN PAK005488 22/04/2025 KARACHI 22/04/2030 

Yellow Fever PAKISTAN CV7512633580 16/04/2024 KARACHI LIFE TIME 

 

 

 

 

3. STCW -1978 (Amended 1995) Complaint Certificates / Courses and Other Qualifications: - 

Certificate/Cou
rse 

Number Date of Issue Date of Expiry Place of Issue Issue Authority 

Part A. Reg I      

 



Personal Training Record     

Medical Fitness 
Cert Reg I/9 

- 05/07/2023 04/07/2025 KARACHI A.K. MEDICAL 

Part B. Reg VI/I – Basic Safety Training  

Personal 
Survival 
Technique 

ALS C-02 / CH-3434 11.02.2022 11.02.2027 PIRAEUS MTI 

      

Elementary 
First Aid 

ALS C-02 / CH-3434 11.02.2022 11.02.2027 PIRAEUS MTI 

Fire Fighting 
and Fire 
Prevention 

ALS C-02 / CH-3434 11.02.2022 11.02.2027 PIRAEUS MTI 

Personal 
Safety&Social 
Responsibility 

ALS C-02 / CH-3434 11.02.2022 11.02.2027 PIRAEUS MTI 

Part C. Reg VI/2-4 Additional Training  

Prof in Survival 
Craft&Rescue 
Boat 

ALS C-17 / CH-2566  
 

23.02.2022 
23.02.2027 PIRAEUS GREECE 

Fast Rescue 
Boat 

ALS C-17 / CH-2566  
 

23.02.2022 
23.02.2027 PIRAEUS GREECE 

Advance Fire 
Fighting 

ALS C-13 / CH-2559 12.02.2022 
12.02.2027 PIRAEUS GREECE 

Medical First 
Aid 

ALS C-16/ CH-2549 26.02.2022 
26.02.2027 PIRAEUS GREECE 

Medical Care 
(Master/Ch. Off) 

ALS C-16 / CH-2549 26.02.2022 
26.02.2027 PIRAEUS GREECE 

Part D. Other Mandatory Certificates  

ARPA ALS C-14 / CH-1103 17.03.2022 17.03.2027 PIRAEUS GREECE 

Radar 
Simulator 

ALS C-14 / CH-1103 17.03.2022 
17.03.2027 PIRAEUS GREECE 

Bridge Team 
Recourse Mgt 

ALS C-15 / CH-1103 09.03.2022 
09.03.2027 PIRAEUS GREECE 

Ship Security 
Officer 

ISPS-SSO-217 / 2016 17.02.2016 
17.02.2099 KARACHI MTI 

ECDIS TRS/MTI/EST/ECDIS-037/2014 25.07.2014 25.07.2099 KARACHI MTI 

GMDSS ALS C-01 / CH-1123 10.03.2022 10.03.2027 PIRAEUS GREECE 

Part E. Reg V/I Special Req for Tankers  

Tanker 
Familiarization 
(Oil) 

BOCC-9461 / 2022 30.06.2022 30.06.2029 KARACHI MTI 

Tanker 
Familiarization 
(Chemical) 

BOCC-9461 / 2022 30.06.2022 30.06.2029 KARACHI MTI 

Endorsement 
Tanker 
Familiarization 
(Oil) 

7564 / TE / 22 15.07.2022 

29.06.2027 KARACHI MMD 



Endorsement 
Tanker 
Familiarization 
(Chemical) 

7564 / TE / 22 15.07.2022 

29.06.2027 KARACHI MMD 

Advanced 
Tanker 
Familiarization 
(Oil) 

CFAOP-REC-747 20.10.2022 20.10.2027  HONDURAS 

Advanced 
Tanker 
Familiarization 
(Chemical) 

CFAOCQ-REC-197 20.10.2022 20.10.2027  HONDURAS 

Part F. Reg II /1-4, III/ 1-4 Officers Certificate of Competency & Ratings Watch Keeping Certificates  
(Including Flag Endorsements) 

PROFESSIONAL 
LICENSE II/2 

AY4911024 15.07.2022 HONDURAS 15.07.2027 GREECE 

GMDSS 
OPERATOR 
IV/2 

AY4911024 15.072022 HONDURAS 15.07.2027 GREECE 

      
 

4.  SEA SERVICE RECORD 

Owners 
Name 

Vessel 
Name&Fla

g 
Type GRT DWT BHP Eng Type Rank 

Rate from 
dd/mm/yy 

Date to 
dd/mm/yy 

MARITAS 
FLEETS 

SARA II 
OIL / 

CHEMICAL 
2097 1504  DAIHATSU MASTER 

01.07.202
4 

05.04.202
5 

MEGAMAR
IN 

MANAGE
MENT 

MT DIA / 
COMOROS 

OIL / 
CHEMICAL 

6962 9551 4320 MAK MASTER 
09.10.202

3 
07.04.202

4 

MEGAMAR
IN 

MANAGE
MENT 

MT BITU 
OCEAN / 

COOK 
ISLANDS 

BITUMEN 
TANKER 

2873 3347 2470 AKASAKA 
CHIEF 

OFFICER 
07.07.202

3 
09.10.202

3 

Manila 
Marine 

Managem
ent  

MT ALFA / 
ST 

KITTS&NE
VIS 

OIL / 
CHEMICAL 

4012 5812   
CHIEF 

OFFICER 

11-05-

2022 
16-02-
2023 

SHNKA 
SHIPPING / 

GREECE 

ANGELOS 
K / ST. 

VINCENT 

CEMENT 
CARRIER 

2957 5281 1492 MAN 
CHIEF 

OFFICER 

21.11.202

1 
30.05.202

2 

SHNKA 
SHIPPING / 

GREECE 

ZAYYAN K 
/ ST. 

VINCENT 

CEMENT 
CARRIER 

2576 4380 2800 MAN 
CHIEF 

OFFICER 

04.05.202

1 
20.11.202

1 

FAIRPORT 
SHIPPING / 

GREECE 

ADAMOST
OS / 

KIRIBATI 

G.C / 
CONTAINE

R 
7111 8034 4975 B&W 

SECOND 
OFFICER 

20.02.202
0 

21.05.202
0 

FAIRPORT 
SHIPPING / 

GREECE 

GRIPO 
/KIRIBATI 

REEFER 3281 3929  B&W 
SECOND 
OFFICER 

15.03.20.1
9 

02.08.201
9 



FAIRPORT 
SHIPPING / 

GREECE 

GRIPO / 
KIRIBATI 

REEFER 
3281 3929  B&W 

SECOND 
OFFICER 

20.08.201

7 
08.04.201

8 

FAIRPORT 
SHIPPING / 

GREECE 

GRIPO / 
KIRIBATI 

REEFER 
3281 3929  B&W 

SECOND 
OFFICER 

22.02.201

6 
11.12.201

6 

ZODIAC 
SHIP 

TRADE / 
GREECE 

VENTO / 
PANAMA 

TANKER 16041 26477 8260  
SECOND 
OFFICER 

05.08.201

4 
29.05.201

5 

ALGHANI
M / 

KUWAIT 

HUSSA 
ALGHANI

M 

BULK 
CARRIER 

22135 38830   
THIRD 

OFFICER 

01.10.201

3 
04.02.201

4 

SCSA / 
SAUDI 

ARABIA 

ABDULAZI
Z ARAB 

GENERAL 
CARGO 

17109 24113 11200  
DECK 

CADET 

17.11.201

1 
06.06.201

3 

SCSA / 
SAUDI 

ARABIA 

ABDULAZI
Z ARAB 

GENERAL 
CARGO 

17109 24113 11200  
DECK 

CADET 

30.03.201

0 
29.04.201

1 

SCSA / 
SAUDI 

ARABIA 

WAJDI 
ARAB 

GENERAL 
CARGO 

14280 20376 12403  
DECK 

CADET 
13.08.200

9 
30.03.201

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5. Family Information 

Next of Kin  

Name Relation Gender Date of Birth Contact Details 

NIDA NAJEEB WIFE FEMALE 15.07.1987 +92 334 2642789 

Details of Depended 
(Wife/Children/Others

) 
 

NIDA NAJEEB WIFE FEMALE 15.07.1987  

ZOHA NAJEEB DAUGHTER FEMALE 21.10.2017  

MINHA NAJEEB DAUGHTER FEMALE 20.12.2018  

 
6. Bank Account Details 

US DOLLAR  



Bank Name Branch Account 
Number 

IBAN Swift Code 

HABIB 
METROPOLITAN 

GULISTAN-E-JUHAR 6017820310333
163401 

PK73MPBL0178
093330163401 

 

NATIONAL CURRENCY  

Bank Name Branch Account 
Number 

IBAN Swift Code 

HABIB 
METROPOLITAN 

GULISTAN-E-JUHAR 6017820357714
163401 

PK77MPBL0178
567140163401 

 

 

7.  Last Three Employer Details 

 Employer 1 Employer 2 Employer 3 

Name 
MEGA MARIN FOR SHIP 

MANAGEMENT&OPERATION 
LLC, 

SHINKA SHIPPING FAIRPORT SHIPPING 

Address 
 

Al Reem Tower, Office 1104 Al 

Maktoum Road, Dubai, UAE 

2, KAPODISTRIOU STREET 185 
31 PIRAEUS, GREECE 

KONDILI STR 1716675 
GLYFADA ATHENS, GREECE 

Telephone No. +971 4 3869989 + 30 210 4222559 +30 21 0452 3126 

Fax No.    

Email Address  ops@shinka-sa.com crew1@fairportshipping.com 

 

 

https://www.google.com/search?q=FAIR+PORT+SHIPPING&rlz=1C1YTUH_enPK1048PK1048&oq=FAIR+PORT+SHIPPING&aqs=chrome..69i57j0i22i30l5.3510j1j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8

